

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18997/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2012 in CRP No.5566/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

RANGINENI VIJAYA MOHAN RAO AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.NANO TEL HOTELS & RESORTS P.LTD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.N. Balgopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Malla Rao, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mukundan, Adv.
Ms. Nitya Nambiar, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of the counsel, adjourned by four weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|